Features
•	 	Professional	quality	performance—incorporates	road-proven	QSC	designs
•	 	The	4000	watt	RMX4050HD	operates	on	a	standard	15	amp	plug	(120V)
•	 	Both	the	RMX4050HD	and	RMX5050	feature	a	dual	mono,	high	current
power	supply	for	increased	reliability	and	performance
•	 	The	RMX1850HD	and	RMX4050HD	provide	improved	thermal	performance
yielding	higher	continuous	power	in	2	ohm	stereo	or	4	ohm	bridged
applications	(a	RMX	HD	exclusive!)

Like its smaller sibling (the RMX1850HD), the RMX4050HD
is one of two RMX “heavy duty” models designed to work
as hard into 2 ohm loads as most competing amplifiers will
at 4 ohms.
Both the RMX5050 and RMX4050HD feature a three-tier,
Class H design that is extremely efficient at real world power
levels. Less AC current is wasted and more available current
goes into producing useful audio power. 120 volt versions
of the RMX4050HD accomplish all this with a standard
15 amp plug.
RMX Series
RMX Power Amplifiers
                     Watts per channel
Model 8Ω 4Ω 2Ω* Bridged 4Ω*
RMX850 200  300 430 830
RMX1450 280 450 700 1400
RMX1850HD 360 600 900 1800
RMX2450 500 750 1200 2400
RMX4050HD 850 1400 2000 4000
RMX5050 1100 1800 2500 5000
1 kHz, 0.1% THD   *1 kHz, 1% THD
Professional	Power	Amplifiers
RMX850 | RMX1450 | RMX1850HD | RMX2450 | RMX4050HD | RMX5050
  RMX850 RMX1450 RMX1850HD RMX2450 RMX4050HD RMX5050